Lafourche Parish Sheriff's Office

Daily Booking Log

Printed on October 7, 2024

NAME AGE

BIELKIEWICZ, CRAIG Il
BIELKIEWICZ, CRAIG Il
BIELKIEWICZ, CRAIG Il
BIELKIEWICZ, CRAIG SR
BIELKIEWICZ, CRAIG SR
CARTER, SHAMYRON

CUROLE, FRANK JR
KRAMER, ROXANNE
NICHOLAS, JASMINE
POINDEXTER, KIMBERLY

WEATHERSPOON, ZYARIA

Total Records: 11

40

40

40

63

63

18

a7
44
34
43

21

ADDRESS

199 ROSETHORNE LANE, GRAND ISLE 70358

199 ROSETHORNE LANE, GRAND ISLE 70358

199 ROSETHORNE LANE, GRAND ISLE 70358

199 ROSETHORN LN, GRAND ISLE, LA 70358

199 ROSETHORN LN, GRAND ISLE, LA 70358

1348 LEDET ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

261 ELIZABETH ST, LOCKPORT, LA 70374
225 WEST 6TH ST, LAROSE, LA 70373

618 POLAR ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

337 COMEAUX DRIVE, LOCKPORT, LA 70374

410 ENGERON STREET, HOUMA 70363

CHARGES BOOKING
40:1023 - POSSESSION OR DISTRIBUTION OF DRUG 10/06/24
PARAPHERNALIA (MISD)

CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 10/06/24

40:967 C(1) - POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAN 10/06/24
28 GRAMS (FELONY)

40:1023 - POSSESSION OR DISTRIBUTION OF DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA (MISD)

40:967 C(1) - POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAN 10/06/24
28 GRAMS (FELONY)

14:43 - THIRD DEGREE RAPE (Sex Offense-Registration Required) 10/06/24
(FELONY)

10/06/24

14:34.1 - 2ND DEG BATTERY (FELONY) 10/06/24
14:79 - VIOLATION OF PROTECTIVE ORDERS (MISD) 10/05/24
TCO 7-79 - VIOLATION OF PROTECTIVE ORDERS - 8 counts 10/06/24

40:967 C(1) - POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAN 10/06/24
28 GRAMS (FELONY)

CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 10/06/24

AGENCY

Golden Meadow Police
Department

Golden Meadow Police
Department

Golden Meadow Police
Department

Golden Meadow Police
Department

Golden Meadow Police
Department

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Thibodaux Police Department

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Thibodaux Police Department

Page 1 of 1



