Lafourche Parish Sheriff's Office

Daily Booking Log Printed on October 7, 2024

NAME	AGE	ADDRESS	CHARGES	BOOKING	AGENCY
BIELKIEWICZ, CRAIG II	40	199 ROSETHORNE LANE, GRAND ISLE 70358	40:1023 - POSSESSION OR DISTRIBUTION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (MISD)	10/06/24	Golden Meadow Police Department
BIELKIEWICZ, CRAIG II	40	199 ROSETHORNE LANE, GRAND ISLE 70358	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	10/06/24	Golden Meadow Police Department
BIELKIEWICZ, CRAIG II	40	199 ROSETHORNE LANE, GRAND ISLE 70358	40:967 C(1) - POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAT 28 GRAMS (FELONY)	N 10/06/24	Golden Meadow Police Department
BIELKIEWICZ, CRAIG SR	63	199 ROSETHORN LN, GRAND ISLE, LA 70358	40:1023 - POSSESSION OR DISTRIBUTION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (MISD)	10/06/24	Golden Meadow Police Department
BIELKIEWICZ, CRAIG SR	63	199 ROSETHORN LN, GRAND ISLE, LA 70358	40:967 C(1) - POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAT 28 GRAMS (FELONY)	N 10/06/24	Golden Meadow Police Department
CARTER, SHAMYRON	18	1348 LEDET ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	14:43 - THIRD DEGREE RAPE (Sex Offense-Registration Required (FELONY)) 10/06/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
CUROLE, FRANK JR	47	261 ELIZABETH ST, LOCKPORT, LA 70374	14:34.1 - 2ND DEG BATTERY (FELONY)	10/06/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
KRAMER, ROXANNE	44	225 WEST 6TH ST, LAROSE, LA 70373	14:79 - VIOLATION OF PROTECTIVE ORDERS (MISD)	10/05/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
NICHOLAS, JASMINE	34	618 POLAR ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	TCO 7-79 - VIOLATION OF PROTECTIVE ORDERS - 8 counts	10/06/24	Thibodaux Police Department
POINDEXTER, KIMBERLY	43	337 COMEAUX DRIVE, LOCKPORT, LA 70374	40:967 C(1) - POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAT 28 GRAMS (FELONY)	N 10/06/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
WEATHERSPOON, ZYARIA	21	410 ENGERON STREET, HOUMA 70363	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	10/06/24	Thibodaux Police Department

Total Records: 11